-Nirmala College of Commerce
Malad (E)

Time — Table for
F.Y.Bcom 1% Sem. A.T.K.T / Repeater Exam
(Rev-16)
Feb-2020

Date Day Subject Timings

@/02/2020 | Thursday | Commerce-1 |07.00a.m. To 10.00a.m

15/02/2020 | Saturday Fg””dat'on 07.00a.m. To 09.30a.m
ourse- |
18/02/2020 | Tuesday | o Business | 57 404 m. To 10.00a.m
conomics - |
Accountancy
22/02/2020 | Saturday | and Financial | 07.00a.m. To 10.00a.m
Management -I
Business
25/02/2020 | Tuesday |Communication|07.00a.m. To 10.00a.m
™ -|
27/02/2020 | Thursday | EMVironmentall o7 564 m To 10.00a.m

Studies- |

Mathematical
29/02/2020 | Saturday | and Statistical | 07.00a.m. To 10.00a.m
Techniques-|




.. Nirmala College of Commerce

Malad (E)

Time — Table for

S.Y.Bcom 3™ Sem. A.T.K.T / Repeater Exam

(Rev-16)
Feb - 2020
Date Day Subject Timings
@/02/2020 |Wednesday |Business Law II| 07.00a.m. To 10.00a.m
14/02/2020 | Friday | ' Oar9@%ON 07, 00a.m. To 09.30a.m
ourse
17/02/2020 | Monday Business | 57 404 m. To 10.00a.m
Economics
Accountancy
20/02/2020 | Thursday | and Financial | 07.00a.m. To 10.00a.m
Management-Ill
Fin. Acc. &
Auditing-
®4/02/2020 | Monday Introduction | 07.00a.m. To 10.00a.m
Management
Acc.
26/02/2020 |Wednesday| Com -l |07.00a.m. To 10.00a.m
28/02/2020 |  Friday Advt ur.Blaim. To1d.00a.m




